1 8901848001094 09023030 Rasna Insta Mango - EA 40 300.00 200.89 89.29 6.00 6.00 - - - 125.00 4,999.81

130000494 750gm 1.00 267.85 267.85 - - -

2 8901848001087 20089999 Rasna Insta Orange - EA 40 300.00 200.89 89.29 6.00 6.00 - - - 125.00 4,999.81

130000495 750Gm 1.00 267.85 267.85 - - -

Total 80.000 9,999.62

Amount in Words : Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Rupees Sixty Two Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .